FLNS
uxembouirg li\‘_

Fédération Luxembourgeoise
de Natation et de Sauvetage

3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen

LUS S

EMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

8 (+352) 43.50.89 — B fins@fIns.lu CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025
Event 19 Men, 100m Medley Open
06.12.2025 - 17:40 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
2 DECARIS Victor 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club NT
3 BRADTKE Leo 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.91
4 FERNANDEZ HANKE Miguel 14  Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.53
Heat 2 of 9
1 TARTAINI Stefano 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:28.01
2 O'GRADY Dylan 13  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:27.40
3 ARAUJO Simao 12 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:26.65
4 SOARES Francisco 13  Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:26.97
5 GUO Baoxuan 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.95
6 VAN DARTEL Victor 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:28.57
Heat 3 of 9
1 MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE Ishaq 11  Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:25.11
2 MOOG Paul 10  Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.69
3 FRAYLICH Hugo 12 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:24.21
4 DESMET ANTUNES Eliot 14  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:24.27
5 FIORUCCI Massimo 12  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:24.88
6 SPARKES Leonardo 14  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:25.79
Heat 4 of 9
1 NAVA Maxim 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.85
2 HUBERTY Nick 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:20.78
3 SETH Aayush 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.86
4 LEBELLE Elie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.91
6 ENGWA VAILLE Sebastien 14 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:24.16
Heat 5 of 9
1 REMICHE Paul 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 1:18.28
2 WEBER Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.72
3 MULLER Paul 13  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.05
4 SIEBENALLER Nick 10  Swimming Luxembourg 1:16.26
5 FABER SZOMBATHY Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:17.20
Heat 6 of 9
1 HODGSON William 08 Cercle Nautique Echternach 1:15.74
2 BOERSMA Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:14.82
3 DIURNI Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:13.33
4 PLETSCHETTE Hugo 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:13.95
5 KARANOVIC Gordan 11  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:15.01
6 AUDOT Clement 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:15.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

* o

ya
Y

Registered to FLNS

andreasen

accounting services

08.12.2025 16:54 - Page 1

arena
XX 2



LNS g~

Fédération Luxembourgeoise

: L ¥ 4
de Natation et de Sauvetage
B LU N
3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen
T (5] s san = el il CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &

CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

EMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley

Heat 7 of 9

1 REISEN CARNEIRO Vasco

2 CONROTTE Jehan

3 FABER Max

4 FESQUET Adrien

5 BERVAS-SCHUMACHER Olivier
6 RADWAY lsaac

Heat 8 of 9

1 REINESCH Inaki
2 VISSER Felix

3 KIDD Alexander

4 PILAGATTI Yanis
5 SCHEECK Lennox
6 HALLOT Maxime

Heat 9 of 9

1 THILL Hugo

2 VALENTINI Stefano

3 WEYLAND Philippe

4 THILL Nicolas

5 KUNEN Fynn

6 VAN LELYVELD Keanu

10
10
09
10
12
10

09
11
09
12
10
11

09
09
07
05
08
06

Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Club Redange

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Redange

Swimming Luxembourg

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Luxembourg
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

1:12.67
1:11.64
1:10.76
1:11.32
1:11.74
1:13.00

1:06.59
1:05.19
1:05.14
1:05.19
1:06.03
1:09.51

1:03.44
1:00.14
58.60
59.39
1:02.62
1:03.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

* o

£
&

Registered to FLNS

accounting services

andreasen

08.12.2025 16:54 - Page 2

arena
XX



