

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &  
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025  
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 19 Men, 100m Medley Open  
06.12.2025 - 17:40 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 9

2	DECARIS Victor	10	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	NT
3	BRADTKE Leo	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:30.91
4	FERNANDEZ HANKE Miguel	14	Swimming Luxembourg	1:31.53

Heat 2 of 9

1	TARTAINI Stefano	14	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:28.01
2	O'GRADY Dylan	13	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:27.40
3	ARAUJO Simao	12	Schwammclub Monnerech	1:26.65
4	SOARES Francisco	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:26.97
5	GUO Baoxuan	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:27.95
6	VAN DARTEL Victor	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:28.57

Heat 3 of 9

1	MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE Ishaq	11	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:25.11
2	MOOG Paul	10	Swimming Luxembourg	1:24.69
3	FRAYLICH Hugo	12	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:24.21
4	DESMET ANTUNES Eliot	14	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:24.27
5	FIORUCCI Massimo	12	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:24.88
6	SPARKES Leonardo	14	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:25.79

Heat 4 of 9

1	NAVA Maxim	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:23.85
2	HUBERTY Nick	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:20.78
3	SETH Aayush	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:19.86
4	LEBELLE Elie	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:19.91
6	ENGWA VAILLE Sebastien	14	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:24.16

Heat 5 of 9

1	REMICHE Paul	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	1:18.28
2	WEBER Kazuki	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:16.72
3	MULLER Paul	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:16.05
4	SIEBENALLER Nick	10	Swimming Luxembourg	1:16.26
5	FABER SZOMBATHY Philippe	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:17.20

Heat 6 of 9

1	HODGSON William	08	Cercle Nautique Echternach	1:15.74
2	BOERSMA Anton	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:14.82
3	DIURNI Matteo	13	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:13.33
4	PLETSCHETTE Hugo	12	Swimming Club Redange	1:13.95
5	KARANOVIC Gordan	11	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:15.01
6	AUDOT Clement	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:15.94

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &  
CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025  
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 19, Men, 100m Medley

Heat 7 of 9

1 REISEN CARNEIRO Vasco	10	Swimming Luxembourg	1:12.67
2 CONROTTE Jehan	10	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	1:11.64
3 FABER Max	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:10.76
4 FESQUET Adrien	10	Swimming Club Redange	1:11.32
5 BERVAS-SCHUMACHER Olivier	12	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	1:11.74
6 RADWAY Isaac	10	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:13.00

Heat 8 of 9

1 REINESCH Inaki	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:06.59
2 VISSER Felix	11	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	1:05.19
3 KIDD Alexander	09	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:05.14
4 PILAGATTI Yanis	12	Swimming Luxembourg	1:05.19
5 SCHEECK Lennox	10	Swimming Club Redange	1:06.03
6 HALLOT Maxime	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:09.51

Heat 9 of 9

1 THILL Hugo	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:03.44
2 VALENTINI Stefano	09	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:00.14
3 WEYLAND Philippe	07	Swimming Luxembourg	58.60
4 THILL Nicolas	05	Swimming Luxembourg	59.39
5 KUNEN Fynn	08	Swimming Luxembourg	1:02.62
6 VAN LELYVELD Keanu	06	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	1:03.64